## American Institute of Chemical Engineers South Texas Section

## **Robert L. Churchwell Environmental Award**

## Purpose:

The "Robert L. Churchwell Environmental" Award may be presented to reward outstanding service to the local section and encourage future participation in Environmental Related Programming and as a memorial to Mr. Robert L. Churchwell who was instrumental in the STS's early environmental programming efforts. This award was created by the STS Executive Committee in 1980.

## **Qualifications and Requirements:**

- The South Texas Section's "Robert L. Churchwell Environmental" Award (RLC Award) may be given yearly and only one STS' RLC Award may be given for each year.
- The RLC Award recipient must be an STS member in good standing.
- Nominations may be made by any South Texas Section member.
- The South Texas Section "Robert L. Churchwell Environmental" Award shall consist of an appropriate STS-AIChE Award Plaque with the award's name, recipient's name, & year of award inscribed on it.
- The RLC Award will be given at the pleasure of the South Texas Section Executive Committee.